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Marchio Riferimento
KIA 58101-K0A50

BP3904

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]
Versione assale
Sistema frenante

Contatto avvisatore usura

AM

Marchio
APEC braking
BELACO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI

DON

HELLA
HELLA PAGID
ICER
JAPANPARTS
MGA

MINTEX
PAGID

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes
TRISCAN
VALEO

B. PADS KIA
Disponibile
8050141335778
134,3

55,5

17,6

Front

TBC

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Riferimento
PAD2530
BPD1657

P 30 126
BP3904

LP3645
PCP2038

8DB 355 043-981
8DB 355 043-981
182414
PA-K39AF
MGA1388
MDB3472

8DB 355 043-981
RB2414
21967.02
21967.02
SPB904

26384 176 15
2638401

TX 60-01

8110 43075
302534
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LEO
VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

302534
302534

302534
302534
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